
Carl D. Perkins Vocational Training Center 

2024 Calendar 
    

Residential Services Open - Tuesday, January 2, 2024  

Center Transportation (Subject to change): begins Tuesday, January 2, 

2024 

Classes Resume:  8:00 a.m. – Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

Day Care Preschoolers return – Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

Day Care Closed – Monday, January 15, 2024 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

 

EASTER WEEKEND   - March 30-31, 2024 

(Only students wishing to go home and who have their own transportation) 

Classes End:  12:00 noon – Friday, March 29, 2024 

Classes Resume:  8:00 a.m.  -  Monday, April 1, 2024 

Day Care Closed – Friday, March 29, 2024 – Good Friday  

 

Last week for returning students to be admitted before the Summer Break: 

Monday, June 3, 2024 

Day Care Closed – Monday, May 27, 2024 – Memorial Day Holiday 

 

COMMENCEMENT    -   Friday, June 14, 2024 

Last Date of Vocational Evaluation Enrollment before “Summer Break”:  

Monday, June 10,2024 

Last Day for Day Care – Thursday, June 13, 2024 

Day Care Graduation – Thursday, June 13, 2024 

 



GENERAL STAFF MEETING: Thursday, June 20, 2024 (Tentative Date) 

 

SUMMER BREAK: 

 

Residential Services Closed:  June 16 – July 6, 2024 

Classes End:  12:00 noon – Thursday, June 13, 2024 

Family Pick-up: Friday, June 14th (following graduation) 

Center Transportation (Subject to change):  June 14th – 15th (if necessary, 

June 17th) 

Residential Services Open:  Sunday, July 7, 2024  

Center Transportation: begins Monday, July 8, 2024  

Classes Resume:  8:00 a.m.  – Monday, July 8, 2024 

Day Care Preschoolers Return – Monday, July 8, 2024 

 

Day Care Closed – Monday, September 2, 2024 – Labor Day 

Day Care Closed – Monday, November 11, 2024 – Veteran’s Day  

 

THANKSGIVING - Center will be OPEN 

Classes End:  3:00 p.m. – Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

Classes Resume:  8:00 a.m. – Monday, December 2, 2024 

 

Last week for returning students to be admitted before the Winter Break: 

Monday, November 25, 2024 

 

Last Date for Vocational Evaluation Enrollment before “Christmas Break”:  

Monday, December 9, 2024 

Day Care Closed – November 27, 28, 29, 2024 – Thanksgiving Break 



 

GENERAL STAFF MEETING:  Thursday, December 19, 2024 (Tentative 

Date) 

 

CHRISTMAS BREAK  

 

Residential Services Closed:  December 15, 2024 – January 4, 2025 

Classes End:  3:00 p.m. – Friday, December 13, 2024 

Last Day for Day Care – Friday, December 13, 2024 

Family Pick-up:  Friday, December 13th (after class) 

Center Transportation (Subject to change):  December 13th and 14th (if 

necessary, December 16th) 

Day Care Preschoolers Return – Thursday, January 2, 2025 

Residential Services Open: Sunday, January 5, 2025  

Center Transportation (Subject to change): begins Monday, January 6, 

2025 

Classes Resume:  8:00 a.m. – Monday, January 6, 2025 

 

 

 


